
Term Dates for Line dance, Home Education Class, Tiny tots and Baby Ballroom 2020-2021 

 

SPRING TERM 

Wednesday 26 February – Friday 3 April 2020 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Wednesday 22 April – Friday 17 July 2020  

HALF TERM 27 MAY – 29 MAY 2020 – NO CLASSES 

 

Summer Fun Class for under 4 years 

Friday 24 July - 4 September 2020 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Wednesday 9 September – Friday 18 December 2020 

HALF TERM  28 OCTOBER– 30 OCTOBER 2020 – NO CLASSES 

 

SPRING TERM 

Wednesday 6 January – Friday 26 March 2021 

HALF TERM  17 FEBRUARY– 19 FEBRUARY 2021 – NO CLASSES 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Wednesday 14 April – Friday 16 July 2021 

HALF TERM  2 JUNE– 4 JUNE 2021 – NO CLASSES 

 

 

 

 

 

 


